

SYNOPSIS

Bid No: 2017-063-6687

PROJECT: Northaven Trail Phases MCIP PROJECT NO. 40226

LIMITS: FROM DENTON DRIVE TO CINDERELLA LANE

Buyer: Charles Price C.T.P.M. (214) 653-6500 charles.price@dallascounty.org

RoeschCo Construction, Inc. 9801
Camfield Ave Suite 200 Frisco,
TX 75033 PH: 469-888-4135

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
Recommended for Award					
	SCHEDULE 1				
0100-6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	164	\$700.00	\$114,800.00
0100-6009	PREPARING ROW (TREE)(6"-24" DIA)	EA	21	\$600.00	\$12,600.00
0104-6001	REMOVE CONC (PAV)	SY	1,205	\$15.22	\$18,340.10
0104-6015	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	SY	910	\$12.50	\$11,375.00
0104-6022	REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	2,546	\$6.00	\$15,276.00
0104-6044	REMOVING CONC (FLUME)	SY	84	\$16.00	\$1,344.00
0105-6011	REMOVING STAB BASE & ASPH PAV (2" - 6")	SY	33	\$15.00	\$495.00
0110-6001	EVACUATION (ROADWAY)	CY	5,404	\$10.00	\$54,040.00
0496-6030	REMOVE STR (BOLLARD)	EA	21	\$25.00	\$525.00
0496-6043	REMOVE STR (SMALL FENCE)	LF	1,145	\$3.00	\$3,435.00
0542-6001	REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE	LF	50	\$10.00	\$500.00
0644-6075	RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP & AM (SIGN ONLY)	EA	3	\$150.00	\$450.00
1004-6001	TREE PROTECTION	EA	9	\$100.00	\$900.00
0160-6003	FURNISH AND PLACE TOPSOIL (4")	SY	26,997	\$0.75	\$20,247.75
0162-6002	BLOCK SODDING	SY	9,340	\$3.75	\$35,025.00
0164-6007	CELL FBR MLCH SEED (PERM)(URBAN)(CLAY)	SY	19,924	\$1.40	\$27,893.60
0506-6002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	190	\$22.00	\$4,180.00
0506-6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	190	\$8.00	\$1,520.00
0506-6020	CONSTRUCTION EXIST (INSTALL) (TY 1)	SY	1,100	\$15.00	\$16,500.00
0506-6024	CONSTRUCTION EXIST (REMOVE)	SY	1,100	\$8.00	\$8,800.00
0506-6038	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	9,395	\$1.40	\$13,153.00
0506-6039	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	9,395	\$0.15	\$1,409.25
0506-6041	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12")	LF	370	\$3.00	\$1,110.00
0506-6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	370	\$0.50	\$185.00
0432-6029	RIPRAP (STONE COMMON) (GROUT) (8 IN)	CY	50	\$350.00	\$17,500.00
0462-6006	CONC BOX CULV (5 FT X 2 FT)	LF	60	\$265.00	\$15,900.00
0462-6010A	CONC BOX COLV (6 FT X 2 FT)	LF	55	\$310.00	\$17,050.00
0464-6001	RC PIPE (CL III) (12 IN)	LF	145	\$50.00	\$7,250.00
0464-6004	RC PIPE (CL III) (21 IN)	LF	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
0465-6016	INLET (COMPL) (PCO) (3 FT) (BOTH)	EA	3	\$4,533.33	\$13,599.99
0465-6206	INLET (COMPL) (TY C) (1 GRATE)	EA	1	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00
0466-6178	WINGWALL (PW-1) (HW=3FT)	EA	6	\$2,300.00	\$13,800.00

SYNOPSIS**Bid No: 2017-063-6687****PROJECT: Northaven Trail Phases MCIP PROJECT NO. 40226****LIMITS: FROM DENTON DRIVE TO CINDERELLA LANE****Buyer: Charles Price C.T.P.M. (214) 653-6500 charles.price@dallascounty.org****RoeschCo Construction, Inc. 9801
Camfield Ave Suite 200 Frisco,
TX 75033 PH: 469-888-4135**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
0467-6326	SET (TY II) (12 IN) (RCP) (6:1) (P)	EA	10	\$1,050.00	\$10,500.00
4039-6001	PRECAST C-SPAN CULVERT	LS	1	\$356,000.00	\$356,000.00
500-6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$360,742.05	\$360,742.05
502-6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	12	\$2,200.00	\$26,400.00
504-6003	FIELD OFFICE (TY C)	MO	18	\$2,000.00	\$36,000.00
508-6001	CONSTRUCTION DETOURS	SY	500	\$46.00	\$23,000.00
0134-6004	BACKFILL (TY A OR TY B)	STA	164	\$100.00	\$16,400.00
0251-6036	REWORK BS MTL (TY C) (8") (DENS CONT)	SY	25,277	\$1.00	\$25,277.00
0450-6052	RAIL (HANDRAIL) (TY F)	LF	440	\$75.00	\$33,000.00
0529-6002	CONC CURB (TY II)	LF	400	\$15.00	\$6,000.00
0529-6008	CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)	LF	140	\$20.00	\$2,800.00
0530-6004	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	SY	703	\$63.00	\$44,289.00
0531-6001	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	SY	1,362	\$46.00	\$62,652.00
0531-6003	CONC SIDEWALKS (FOR TRAILS) (6")	SY	22,103	\$41.50	\$917,274.50
0531-6004	CURB RAMPS (TY 1)	EA	48	\$1,200.00	\$57,600.00
0531-6035	CURB RAMPS (SPECIAL)	EA	45	\$3,755.22	\$168,984.90
0618-6023	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	LS	1,330	\$7.00	\$9,310.00
1002-6004	SPECIAL FLAGSTONE PAVING	SF	8,359	\$17.00	\$142,103.00
0666-6011	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (090MIL)	LF	9,196	\$2.00	\$18,392.00
0666-6125	REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (Y) 4" (SLD) (090MIL)	LF	7,552	\$2.00	\$15,104.00
0678-6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	17,251	\$0.35	\$6,037.85
0644-6001	SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P)	EA	66	\$350.00	\$23,100.00
1002-6005	LANDSCAPE AMENITY (TY 3) - TRAIL REGULATORY SIGN POST ASSY.	EA	78	\$700.00	\$54,600.00
1002-6006	LANDSCAPE AMENITY (TY3) - TRAIL REGULATORY SIGNS	EA	141	\$215.00	\$30,315.00
1002-6007	PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (19") (CUSTOM) - PIANO KEYS	EA	81	\$450.00	\$36,450.00
1002-6008	PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (BLOCK) (8')(FHWA) -BIKE-PED-XING-	EA	105	\$850.00	\$89,250.00
1002-6009	PRE PAV MRK TY C (BLOCK)(8')(FHWA) ~ STOP/SIG.AHEAD~	EA	38	\$1,250.00	\$47,500.00
416-6003	DRILL SHAFT (30 IN)	LF	68	\$290.00	\$19,720.00
618-6033	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4")	LF	745	\$14.00	\$10,430.00
618-6034	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4") (BORE)	LF	415	\$26.00	\$10,790.00
620-6009	ELEC CONDOR (NO. 6) BARE	LF	1,160	\$2.00	\$2,320.00
624-6010	ELEC CONDOR (NO. 6) INSULATED	LF	110	\$2.00	\$220.00
624-6008	GROUND BOX TY C (162911) W/APRON	EA	12	\$900.00	\$10,800.00
624-6010	GROUND BOX TY D (162922) W/APRON	EA	3	\$915.00	\$2,745.00

SYNOPSIS

Bid No: 2017-063-6687

PROJECT: Northaven Trail Phases MCIP PROJECT NO. 40226

LIMITS: FROM DENTON DRIVE TO CINDERELLA LANE

Buyer: Charles Price C.T.P.M. (214) 653-6500 charles.price@dallascounty.org

**RoeschCo Construction, Inc. 9801
Camfield Ave Suite 200 Frisco,
TX 75033 PH: 469-888-4135**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
628-6213	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 100(NS)AL (E) PS	EA	3	\$5,675.00	\$17,025.00
682-6003	VEH SIG SEC 912") LED (YEL)	EA	18	\$400.00	\$7,200.00
682-6005	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (RED)	EA	36	\$400.00	\$14,400.00
682-6018	PED SIG SEC 9LED) (COUNTDOWN)	EA	12	\$850.00	\$10,200.00
682-6023	BACK PLATE (12") (3 SEC)	EA	18	\$300.00	\$5,400.00
684-6008	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (12 AWG) (3 CONDR)	LF	1,000	\$2.00	\$2,000.00
684-6010	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (12 AWG) 5 CONDR)	LF	1,025	\$2.00	\$2,050.00
684-6033	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (7 CONDR)	LF	1,055	\$2.00	\$2,110.00
684-6036	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (10 CONDR)	LF	470	\$3.00	\$1,410.00
685-6001	INSTALL RDSD FLASH BEACON ASSEMBLY	EA	8	\$7,300.00	\$58,400.00
686-6033	INS TRF SIG PL AM (S) 1 ARM (32")	EA	6	\$6,200.00	\$37,200.00
687-6001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY	EA	12	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00
688-6002	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (STANDARD)	EA	12	\$200.00	\$2,400.00
6155-6001	RADAR DETECTOR	EA	6	\$7,700.00	\$46,200.00
6155-6002	RADAR COMMUNICATION CABLE	LF	800	\$3.00	\$2,400.00
599	PARTNERING WORKSHOP	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$3,365,004.99
SCHEDULE 2 ALTERNATE B (PENSIVE TRAILHEAD)					
0251-6036	REWORK BS MTL (TY C) (8") (DENS CONT)	SY	971	\$3.00	\$2,913.00
0531-6003	CONC PVMT. (6")	SY	857	\$54.74	\$46,912.18
0531-6001	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	SY	114	\$45.00	\$5,130.00
666-6012	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	200	\$2.00	\$400.00
666-6047	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090MIL)	LF	40	\$15.00	\$600.00
678-6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	200	\$0.35	\$70.00
678-6008	PAV SUR PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	40	\$1.00	\$40.00
5008-6001	WHEEL STOPS	EA	12	\$50.00	\$600.00
1800F	2" WATER PIPE	LF	150	\$6.00	\$900.00
5050	WATER SERVICE	EA	2	\$4,590.00	\$9,180.00
5600	CUT AND PLUG EX WATER MAIN	EA	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
20300	ADJUST AND / OR RELOCATION OF WATER METER BOX	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
20500	INVESTIGATION	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
1002-6001	LANDSCAPE AMENITY (PENSIVE TRAILHEAD)	LS	1	\$123,840.00	\$123,840.00

